EHS-Z2 Heat shrink zero halogen 2:1
EHS-Z2 is a zero halogen heat shrinkable polyolefin tubing with
a 2:1 shrink ratio..
Designed to meet applications where limited fire hazard
characteristics are critical and as such is widely used across all
industry sectors, including Marine, Military, Aerospace, Defence,
Petro-Chem and Electrical Contracting.
Applications include harness assembly, cable bundling, electrical
insulation, strain relief and electrical installations.
Part number
Expanded
Diameter
Recovered
Diameter Thickness
Spool Size
(Metres)
EHS-Z2-001.6-0-SP 1.6 0.8 150
Ordering information
Standard Colour Options
Black
0
WallColour
Part numbers listed above
0.43
EHS-Z2-002.4-0-SP 2.4 1.2 150
EHS-Z2-003.2-0-SP 3.2 1.6 150
EHS-Z2-004.8-0-SP 4.8 2.4 75
EHS-Z2-006.4-0-SP 6.4 3.2 75
EHS-Z2-009.5-0-SP 9.5 4.8 75
EHS-Z2-012.7-0-SP 12.7 6.4 75
0.51
0.51
0.51
0.64
0.64
0.64
*All dimensions in mm
EHS-Z2-019.0-0-SP 19.0 9.5 60
EHS-Z2-025.4-0-SP 25.4 12.7 60
EHS-Z2-038.1-0-SP 38.1 19.0 30
EHS-Z2-050.8-0-SP 50.8 25.4 30
EHS-Z2-076.2-0-SP 76.2 38.1 30
EHS-Z2-102.0-0-SP 102.0 50.8 30
0.76
0.89
0.97
1.15